San Telequip (P) Ltd.,
504 & 505 Deron Heights, Baner Road
Pune 411045, India
Phone  : +91-20-27273455, 9764027070, 8390069393
email   : info@santelequip.com             .
Page 1 of 4
Specification sheet for IoT LoRa Gateway, Model SC15L
LoRa devices SC15L, SC15L241 and Access Point SC15L APS are ideal for

email   : info@santelequip.com             .
Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information:
Sr. No Ordering Code Description
1 SC15L LoRa device with Serial interface
2 SC15L200 LoRa device with 2 Analog Inputs (4-20 mA)
3 SC15L040 LoRa device with 4 Digital Inputs (Potential free)
4 SC15L240 LoRa device with 2 Analog Inputs (4-20 mA), 4 Digital
inputs (Potential free)
5 SC15L241 LoRa device with 2 Analog Inputs (4-20 mA), 4 Digital
inputs (Potential free), 1 Digital Output ( Potential free )
6 SC15L APS Access point LoRa unit with Serial interface
Application Diagram
Transparent mode: